File Number

0000098144

0000111133

0000110365

0000120425

0000120428

0000110366

0000111132

0000111127

REPORT NO. PN-2-200910-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 09/10/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Minor
Modification

Minor
Modification
Renewal of

License

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Service

AM

FX

AM

FX

FX

FX

AM

FX

Call Sign

WACB

W228CX

WSBT

K201FA

K225BR

W241AD

WENI

W269CE

Facility ID  Station Type

2485

150595

73985

91988

146564

79264

19521

145218

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

860.0

93.5

960.0

88.1

92.9

96.1

1070.0

101.7

City, State
TAYLORSVILLE
, NC
INDIANAPOLIS,

IN

SOUTH BEND,
IN

FREEPORT, TX

FORT WORTH,
TX

SOUTH BEND,

IN

INDIANAPOLIS,
IN

DYERSBURG,
TN

Applicant or Licensee

APPLE CITY
BROADCASTING
CO., INC.

EMMIS RADIO
LICENSE, LLC

WSJM, INC.

CENTRO CRISTIANO
DE VIDA ETERNA

HISPANIC FAMILY

CHRISTIAN
NETWORK, INC.

WSJM, INC.

EMMIS RADIO
LICENSE, LLC

DR PEPPER PEPSI-

COLA BOTTLING
COMPANY OF

DYERSBURG, LLC

Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date

09/08/2020

09/08/2020

09/08/2020

09/08/2020

09/08/2020

09/08/2020

09/08/2020

09/08/2020

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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File Number

0000111122

0000111119

0000120423

BNPDTL-

20090825AFQ

0000111126

0000110357

REPORT NO. PN-2-200910-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 09/10/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Minor
Modification

Construction
Permit
Amendment

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Service

FM

FM

FX

LPD

AM

FM

Call Sign

WTNV

WASL

W236DH

NEW

WTRO

wzOoC

Facility ID  Station Type

165320

17509

201345

182349

57203

12999

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

97.3

100.1

95.1

34

1450.0

94.3

City, State

TIPTONVILLE,

TN

DYERSBURG,

TN

PATCHOGUE,

NY

ATHENS, GA

DYERSBURG,

TN

PLYMOUTH, IN

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

DR PEPPER PEPSI-
COLA BOTTLING
COMPANY OF
DYERSBURG, LLC

DR PEPPER PEPSI-
COLA BOTTLING
COMPANY OF
DYERSBURG, LLC

CANTICO NUEVO
MINISTRY, INC.

DTV AMERICA 1, LLC

DR PEPPER PEPSI-
COLA BOTTLING
COMPANY OF
DYERSBURG, LLC

WSJM, INC.

Status Date

09/08/2020

09/08/2020

09/08/2020

09/08/2020

09/08/2020

09/08/2020

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Dismissed

Granted

Granted
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